
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

Harminder Singh DATE:

DATE:Max Price

March 10, 2016

March 10, 2016

Y6 26+71 7 RT 1826 783.0 1 1 1 1

1826 1827 779.1 778.3 0.7 44 60

Y6 26+71 37 LT 1827 781.6 1 1 1

1827 1828 777.8 777.1 68 111

Y6 25+64 37 LT 1828 781.9 1 1.3 1 1

1828 1829 775.6 774.3 0.4 60 86

Y6LPA 11+95 25 LT 1830 808.7 1 1 1

1830 1831 805.9 805.4 36

Y6LPA 16+72 14 LT 1832 797.2 1 1 1

1832 1833 794.2 793.8 0.3 80

Y6LPA 17+60 14 LT 1833 797.8 1 1 1

1833 1835 793.6 793.1 84

Y6RPA 27+33 14 LT 1834 799.7 1 1 1

1834 1835 795.8 793.4 28

Y6LPA 18+48 14 LT 1835 798.7 1 0.6 1 1

1835 1836 793.1 792.5 132

Y6LPA 19+80 16 LT 1836 799.4 1 1.9 1 1

1836 1837 792.5 792.1 84

Y6 20+00 64 LT 1837 796.7 1 1 1

1837 1838 792.1 784.2 144

Y6 21+50 77 LT 1838 787.2 1 1 1

1838 1839 784.2 782.1 0.4 52

L 480+50 94 LT 1840 800.0 1 1 1

1840 1841 797.2 791.6 64

Y6RPA 18+05 42 LT 1841 794.4 1 1 1

1841 1842 791.4 789.7 1.1 84

Y6RPA 18+05 41 RT 1842 793.9 1 1 1

1842 1845 789.2 778.4 1.8 160

Y6RPA 15+09 58 Rt 1843

1843 1845 788.3 779.2 0.4 132

Y6RPA 16+64 59 RT 1844 797.0 3.400

1844 1845 778.8 777.9 28

Y6RPA 16+41 46 RT 1845 789.7 1 5.0 1.8 1 1

1845 1901 777.9 761.6 0.9 472

Y6 17+15 37 LT 1846 806.2 1 1 1

1846 1819 801.4 796.4 0.5 148

L 482+50 0 CL 1847 799.2 1 1 1

1847 1848 794.5 793.0 160

L 484+11 0 CL 1848 798.5 1 0.5 1 1

1848 1850 793.0 792.0 0.6 68

L 480+25 103 RT 1849 798.1 1 1 1

1849 1850 795.1 792.5 380

L 484+11 70 RT 1850 799.0 1 2.5 1 1

1850 1851 791.5 791.3 40

Y6RPD 14+63 25 LT 1851 796.8 1 0.5 1 1

1851 1901 791.3 761.6 1.5 164 2

L 478+00 0 CL 1852 802.8 1 1 1

1852 1847 800.0 795.2 0.6 448

Y6RPC 15+17 41 RT 1853 811.9 1 1 1

1853 1854 807.2 803.1 268

680 280 588 28 60 164 380 108 344 136 512 148 3.400 23 12.3 1.8 7 2 3 2 1 2 2 5 7 2 10 2 2 2 257

Headwall

Pipe Removal: 18" Conc

Box Removal: CB

Pipe Removal: 24" Conc

Box Removal: CB, Pipe Removal: 36" Conc

Pipe Stub Out

SHEET TOTALS  
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